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Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School
2023 - 2024 Football

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Sat Aug 26 Martinsville SG 1:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School (Milford) Home

Sat Sep 2 Hiawatha SG 1:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School (Milford) Home

Fri Sep 8 Flanagan SG 7:00 PM Flanagan Away

Sat Sep 16 St. Thomas More SG 7:00 PM St. Thomas More Away

Fri Sep 22 Blue Ridge SG 7:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School (Milford) Home

Sat Sep 30 St. Anne SG 2:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School (Milford) Home

Sat Oct 7 South Beloit SG 2:00 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School (Milford) Home

Sat Oct 14 West Central SG 1:00 PM Biggsville Away

Sat Oct 21 SCHLARMAN ACADEMY SG 1:00 PM SCHLARMAN ACADEMY Away

Sat Oct 28 First Round Playoffs SG TBD Away

Sat Nov 4 Second Round Playoffs SG TBD Away

Sat Nov 11 Semi-Finals SG TBD Away

Fri Nov 17 State Championship SG TBD Away


